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SAT JUN 15, 2024 JIM THORPE, PA

Rattlesnake Run

5k, 1 Mi. Fun Walk

Lehigh Gorge State Park

Race Director/ Results- Susan Gallagher
Webpage-https://www.carboneec.org/rattlesnakerun
Facebook- https://www.facebook.com/RattlesnakeRun/
Benefits- Carbon County Environmental Education Center

Lehigh River Gorge

PARTICIPANT GENDER AGE TIME

Reagan Flannery F 22 19:25
Bill Burgess M 44 19:42
Alex Franko M 37 19:51
Juliana Bonham F 14 19:55
Daniel Taroli M 34 19:56
Abraham Cabrera M 16 20:33
George Watson M 38 20:42
Stephen George M 31 20:59
Michael Blacketter M 25 21:36
Kaylee Senglar F 18 21:53
Neil Clements M 50 21:59
Ryan Williams M 40 22:09
Brian Senglar M 51 22:31
Chad McKee M 52 22:32
Logan Gillespie F 13 22:35
Don Lavin M 63 22:55
Lisa Everswick F 33 23:08
John Landis M 55 23:29
Lauren Flannery F 22 23:34
Adam Gardiner M 15 23:44
Carissa Taroli F 34 23:51
Keith Flannery M 59 23:56
Heather Hartman F 39 24:09
Glenn Reese M 67 24:21
Samantha Sanders F 38 24:23
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Richard Singer
Aaron Singer

Ryan Senglar
Tyler Reese
Margaret Brown
Travis Whitesel
Dave Ceci

Jordan Behrens
Christy Senglar
Justin Mroczka
Kerry Zawadski
Mike Mazur

Mark Malshefski
Oliver Gann
Ashley Mroczka
Carter Brettle

Jim Anthony

Brian Davis

Terra Haines
Ginger Moyer
Susan Perich
Michael Barone
Kiley Flynn
Anthony Cibello
Jennifer Murphy
Rink Tacoma-Fogal
Carleen Lavin

Tina Makin
Preston Pelo

Rich MacDonald
Jennifer Franko
Francine Collevechio
Deborah Robins
Christine Hammerstone
Gena Diefenderfer
Tracie Flynn
Jennifer Singer
Madeline Davis
Neal Davis
Dominic Williams
Nicole Davis

Ron Ruda

Sonia Smith

Ryan Sanders
William Sanders
John Gallagher
Courtnry McDonald-Erickson
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43
16
35
32
55
33
66
30
49
39
49
36
32
49
39
23
65
46
33
36
50
62
20
39
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35
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44
15
46
20
25
69
53
33
39
59
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24:31
24:32
25:07
25:14
25:25
25:29
25:45
25:52
25:54
26:01
26:03
26:10
26:27
26:30
26:42
26:58
27:11
27:32
27:39
27:58
28:02
29:01
29:03
29:23
29:24
29:28
29:54
30:13
30:13
30:20
30:29
30:38
31:30
31:39
31:42
32:51
32:55
32:56
33:04
33:24
34:05
34:22
35:20
36:06
36:07
36:13
36:23
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Kerriann Killinger
Cally Shrader
Rose M Beck
Laura Fierke
Kristin Meckes
Terri Barone
Sharyn McHenry
Tanya Comisac
Monica Rusnock
Nola Merryman

Results provided by Susan Gallagher
Posted at NEPARunner.com
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36
46
56
50
47
61
69
38
36
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36:45
37:39
37:46
40:05
41:07
43:44
48:04
56:29
56:30
58:16



